
Shot Statistics

Game Statistic 1st Periode 2nd Periode 3rd Periode
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2 Jaka Jakopič 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

3 Gašper Drnovšek 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

8 Petrič Ahac 2 2 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

9 Rok Španger 1 1 0 0.00 3 2 5 0 0.00 4 1 1 6 0 0.00 12 0 0.00

12 Taj Tinauer 1 1 1 100.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

14 Rok Kopavnik 2 1 3 0 0.00 3 1 4 0 0.00 2 1 1 4 1 25.00 11 1 9.09

18 Miha Triler 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

24 Tai Zima 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

25 Maks Kolar 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

26 Tristan Bogataj 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 4 4 1 25.00 8 1 12.50

27 Aljaž Podlipnik 1 1 2 0 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

28 Lan Maučec Šuvak 0.00 1 1 3 5 0 0.00 3 3 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

29 Aleksander Bogataj 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 3 2 6 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

30 Vid Ulčar 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

33 Timon Stanovnik 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

79 Jaka Volk 0.00 2 1 3 6 1 16.67 0.00 6 1 16.67

Total 8 3 6 17 1 5.88 11 8 13 32 1 3.13 9 5 17 31 2 6.45 80 4 5.00
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) A B C D E F G H I Total

Total 7 15 1 13 13 13 4 10 4 80

on Goal (Circles) 5 11 0 4 5 5 1 3 2 36
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Shot Statistics

Event Statistic SLO vs. ESP AUS vs. SLO EST vs. SLO
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2 Jaka Jakopič 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

3 Gašper Drnovšek 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

8 Petrič Ahac 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

9 Rok Španger 8 1 12.50 6 1 16.67 12 0 0.00 26 2 7.69

12 Taj Tinauer 0.00 3 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 8 1 12.50

14 Rok Kopavnik 8 0 0.00 11 2 18.18 11 1 9.09 30 3 10.00

15 Ažbe Razingar 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

18 Miha Triler 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

24 Tai Zima 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

25 Maks Kolar 2 1 50.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

26 Tristan Bogataj 8 1 12.50 9 0 0.00 8 1 12.50 25 2 8.00

27 Aljaž Podlipnik 1 0 0.00 0.00 5 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

28 Lan Maučec Šuvak 5 2 40.00 6 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 19 2 10.53

29 Aleksander Bogataj 6 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 8 0 0.00 20 1 5.00

30 Vid Ulčar 3 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

33 Timon Stanovnik 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

79 Jaka Volk 3 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 17 1 5.88

Total 48 5 10.42 60 4 6.67 80 4 5.00 188 13 6.91
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Shot Statistics
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